UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDMENT		•			1	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	1-3282 Fax: 81	8-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	21670 - TIME				1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA, 91209-9071				20200515000194250 1/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/15/2020 02:08:07 PM FILED/CERT			
	FIXTURE						
File with: Shelby, AL	<u> </u>		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FIL	ING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20151009000354840 10/9/2015 CC AL Shelby		1	b. This FINANCING STATES (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add	MENT AMENDME ESTATE RECOR Sendum (Form UCC3.	NT is to be filed [for r RDS Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's	ecord] name in item 13	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification	dentified above is t	terminated with r	espect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party	authorizing this Term	nination	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also inc		-	ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in item 9			
4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		vith respect to th	e security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing	this Continuation Sta	tement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			_		-		
Check one of these two boxes.	AND Check one of CHANG		dress: Complete ADD nam	e: Complete item	DELETE name: G		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record				and item 7c	to be deleted in ite	m 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nauon Change - p	rovide only <u>one</u> i	name (oa or ob)		•		
						•	
Gillispie	FIRST PERSO Phillip		NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) C		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or 1	Party Information Chan	ge - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or	abbreviate any part of the D	ebtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ſ						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						\\\	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	_	CITY		STATE POSTA	AL CODE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered	i collateral AS	SIGN collateral	
Indicate collateral:							
						,	
			•			;	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Pro	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, i	f this is an Assignmen	t)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		me of authorizing			<u> </u>		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Time Investment Company Inc							
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							

02-00311392

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Gillispie, Phillip C

75049837

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20151009000354840 10/9/2015 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Time Investment Company Inc 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20200515000194250 2/3 \$41.00 20200515000194250 Of Probate Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL FIRST PERSONAL NAME 05/15/2020 02:08:07 PM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Phillip Gillispie 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 1 Debtor Name and Address: Gillispie, Phillip C - 108 Indiancreek Dr, Pelham, AL 35124 Gillispie, Misty L - 108 Indiancreek Dr, Pelham, AL 35124 Secured Party Name and Address: Time Investment Company Inc - 100 N 6th Ave, West Bend, WI 53095 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral sis filed as a fixture filing Lot 8, according to the Survey of Indiancreek, 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Phase II, Sector II, as recorded in Map Book (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 14, Page 89, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; situated in Shelby County, Alabama. Property Address: 108 Indian Creek Dr., Pelham, Alabama 35124

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

File with: Shelby, AL.

02-00311392

Time Investment Company Inc.

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 75049837-AL-117 21670 - TIME INVESTMENT COMP

Debtor: Gillispie, Phillip, C

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

APN: 13-6-14-1-002-035-000

Continued

20200515000194250 3/3 \$41.00 20200515000194250 3/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/15/2020 02:08:07 PM FILED/CERT